CERTIFICATION

I, Shannon Mullen, Chief Financial Officer of CBTS Technology Solutions LLC, certify that I have examined the information contained in this submission and that, to the best of my knowledge, information and belief, all information contained in the Form is true and correct.

NAME: Shannon Mullen

POSITION: Chief Financial Officer

SIGNATURE: March 28, 2024

Sworn and subscribed before me this 28th day of March, 2024.

Tammie P. Block

Notary Public

Commenwealth of Pennsylvania - Netary Seal Tammie P. Block, Notary Public Delaware County My commission expires October 28, 2027 Commission number 1294137 Member, Pennsylvania Association of Notaries

Signature Certificate

Reference number: XCPWZ-DP4TS-6RGNV-MVK8L

Signer Timestamp Signature

Shannon Mullen

Email: shannon.mullen@cbts.com

 Sent:
 28 Mar 2024 18:18:47 UTC

 Viewed:
 28 Mar 2024 18:18:51 UTC

 Signed:
 28 Mar 2024 18:19:06 UTC

Recipient Verification:

✓ Email verified 28 Mar 2024 18:18:51 UTC ✓ Personally Known 28 Mar 2024 18:18:34 UTC Shauuou Mulleu

IP address: 72.49.86.55

Location: Cincinnati, United States

Tammie Block

Email: tammie.block@cbts.com

 Sent:
 28 Mar 2024 18:18:47 UTC

 Viewed:
 28 Mar 2024 18:19:06 UTC

 Signed:
 28 Mar 2024 18:19:22 UTC

Recipient Verification:

✓ Email verified 28 Mar 2024 18:19:06 UTC

Tammie P. Block

IP address: 100.11.142.167 Location: Havertown, United States

Document notarized online using audio-video communication on:

28 Mar 2024 18:19:22 UTC

Page 1 of 1



Signed with PandaDoc

PandaDoc is a document workflow and certified eSignature solution trusted by 50,000+ companies worldwide.

